DISCLOSURE STATEMENT - FAMILIAL RELATIONSHIP

Pursuant to MCL 380.1267, a sworn and notarized statement disclosing any familial relationship that exists between the owner and any employee of the vendor/contractor and any member of the Berkley School District Board of Education or the Berkley School District Superintendent must be accompanied with the bid/proposal.

Bids and Proposals without this disclosure statement will not be accepted.

The members of the Berkley School District Board of Education are: Roger Blake, Jason Deneau, Barrie Frankel, Ron Justice, Keith Logsdon, Sarah Mountain, and Mike Tripp. The Berkley School District Superintendent is Mr. Scott Francis.

Owner/Employee Name	Related to:	<u>Relationship</u>	
·			
·	····		
·			
·			
Attach addition	al pages if necessary to d	lisclose all familial relationships.	
There are no familial relationshing any member of the Berkley School Superintendent.			
superintendent.			
The undersigned, the owner or author	rized representative of sure statements herein of	biddercontained are true.	does hereby
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the disclos	ure statements herein o	contained are true.	does hereby
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative	ure statements herein o	contained are true.	does hereby
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative	ure statements herein o	contained are true.	does hereby
The undersigned, the owner or author represent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative	eure statements herein o	ontained are true. nt Name	
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative Title This instrument was acknowledged by	efore me in	contained are true. Int Name County, Michigan, on the	
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative	efore me in	contained are true. Int Name County, Michigan, on the	
The undersigned, the owner or authorepresent and warrant that the discloss Signature of Bidder Representative Title This instrument was acknowledged by	Pringle Pringl	contained are true. Int Name County, Michigan, on the	

My commission expires: